
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
115 

104 

163 

165 

149 

150 

142 

106 

157 

162 

158 

147 

138 

186 

129 

161 

136 

152 

135 

160 

164 

156 

139 

166 

155 

140 

141 

151 

144 

125 

146 

126 

103 

145 

167 

Name 
Ananthorn Tangnainnatchai 

Suphachai Kongman 

Peeraphet Burapharat 

Noppawit Kumkam 

Pavarit Paso 

Jadsada Bumrungsin 

Peerapol Wongpanit 

Phaisit Sapemsup 

Mr.Lam Chi Yeung 

Tanapon Yibpradis 

Ekapop Wacharotayangkura 

Worapon Sahapappaphob 

Pornwissanu Wijanpreecha 

Muangpure Sujittakul 

Sakchai Yiamwattana 

Aroon Punto 

Thachapon Muangsiri 

Sumet Phonghirandechachote 

Watchara Pranich 

Chiradej Suthitakul 

Sarawut Wongpotisan 

Thitipat Rattanabunditsakul 

Phimploy Phongsuphap 

Nattapol Buarak 

Capt.Jongchai Wongsaithong 

Nutchanon Akesan 

Pachara Lo 

Phakhin Phetkasem 

Puchong Marathat 

Mr.Jeremy Stuart Hill 

Boonchoke Thiratarakorn 

Mr.Tim Zielinski 

Mr.Chris Kish Param 

Annop Subbovon 

Chotthanin Chaikittilak 

Team Class 
Graduated 

Graduated 

University 

Kindergarten 

University 

University 

Primary School 

High School 

Primary School 

High School 

Rookic 

University 

Rookic 

High School 

High School 

High School 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Kindergarten 

Rookic 

Kindergarten 

Kindergarten 

Rookic 

Kindergarten 

Primary School 

High School 

Rookic 

Primary School 

Graduated 

University 

Kindergarten 

University 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Laps 
5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

2 

Total Tm 
9:48.896 

9:57.805 

10:00.210 

10:09.397 

10:11.646 

10:11.783 

10:25.060 

10:26.447 

10:26.992 

10:32.250 

10:48.684 

10:54.519 

10:54.739 

10:56.005 

11:00.446 

11:05.567 

11:12.584 

11:13.909 

11:24.947 

11:29.258 

11:47.809 

11:48.734 

11:49.747 

12:03.097 

9:52.122 

8:25.692 

4:36.404 

4:41.801 

Diff 

8.909 

11.314 

20.501 

22.750 

22.887 

36.164 

37.551 

38.096 

43.354 

59.788 

1:05.623 

1:05.843 

1:07.109 

1:11.550 

1:16.671 

1:23.688 

1:25.013 

1:36.051 

1:40.362 

1:58.913 

1:59.838 

2:00.851 

2:14.201 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.909 

Avg. Speed 

139.196 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.331 

Best Speed 

143.394 

Best Lap by 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5 
TTR ACADEMY CLUB 

RACE 4 

Race (5 Laps) started at 8:29:50 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

9/1/2024 08:25 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
AnnouncementsNo.135 +30 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.6No.129 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.7




