

RACE 4











PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km

9/1/2024 08:25

Sorted on Laps

Race (5 Laps) started at 8:29:50

TTR ACADEMY CLUB

Doo	N-	Nama Taam	Class	Lane	Total Tes	D:ff
Pos	NO. 115	Name Team Aparthern Tanggaignatchai	Class Graduated	Laps	9:48.896	Diff
1	104	Ananthorn Tangnainnatchai	Graduated Graduated	5 5	9:48.896 9:57.805	9 000
2		Suphachai Kongman				8.909
3	163	Peeraphet Burapharat	University	5	10:00.210	11.314
4	165	Noppawit Kumkam	Kindergarten	5	10:09.397	20.501
5	149	Pavarit Paso	University	5	10:11.646	22.750
6	150	Jadsada Bumrungsin	University	5	10:11.783	22.887
7	142	Peerapol Wongpanit	Primary School	5	10:25.060	36.164
8	106	Phaisit Sapemsup	High School	5	10:26.447	37.551
9	157	Mr.Lam Chi Yeung	Primary School	5	10:26.992	38.096
10	162	Tanapon Yibpradis	High School	5	10:32.250	43.354
11	158	Ekapop Wacharotayangkura	Rookic	5	10:48.684	59.788
12	147	Worapon Sahapappaphob	University	5	10:54.519	1:05.623
13	138	Pornwissanu Wijanpreecha	Rookic	5	10:54.739	1:05.843
14	186	Muangpure Sujittakul	High School	5	10:56.005	1:07.109
15	129	Sakchai Yiamwattana	High School	5	11:00.446	1:11.550
16	161	Aroon Punto	High School	5	11:05.567	1:16.671
17	136	Thachapon Muangsiri	Primary School	5	11:12.584	1:23.688
18	152	Sumet Phonghirandechachote	Primary School	5	11:13.909	1:25.013
19	135	Watchara Pranich	Kindergarten	5	11:24.947	1:36.051
20	160	Chiradej Suthitakul	Rookic	5	11:29.258	1:40.362
21	164	Sarawut Wongpotisan	Kindergarten	5	11:47.809	1:58.913
22	156	Thitipat Rattanabunditsakul	Kindergarten	5	11:48.734	1:59.838
23	139	Phimploy Phongsuphap	Rookic	5	11:49.747	2:00.851
24	166	Nattapol Buarak	Kindergarten	5	12:03.097	2:14.201
25	155	Capt.Jongchai Wongsaithong	Primary School	4	9:52.122	1 Lap
Not class	ified					
DNF	140	Nutchanon Akesan	High School	4	8:25.692	DNF
DNF	141	Pachara Lo	Rookic	2	4:36.404	DNF
DNF	151	Phakhin Phetkasem	Primary School	2	4:41.801	DNF
DNS	144	Puchong Marathat	Graduated			DNS
DNS	125	Mr.Jeremy Stuart Hill	University			DNS
DNS	146	Boonchoke Thiratarakorn	Kindergarten			DNS
DNS	126	Mr.Tim Zielinski	University			DNS
DNS	103	Mr.Chris Kish Param	Graduated			DNS
DNS	145	Annop Subbovon	Graduated			DNS
DNS	167	Chotthanin Chaikittilak	Graduated			DNS
כווט	107	CHOCH IGHT CHAINICHIAN	Graduated			CNO

Announcements

No.135 +30 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.6 No.129 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.7

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
8.909	139.196	1:54.331	143.394	115 - Ananthorn Tangnainnatcha

JUTI R. PAIRUCH N. Orbits









C.O.C.

















www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Chang International Circuit

Printed: 9/1/2024 9:03:45 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring